
Music Department Important Dates
Fairview Area Schools
2023-2024 Semester 1

Day Date Event Location Time Students
Tuesday August 22 Open House/Transition Meeting FAS 5-6:30
Wednesday August 23 1/2 Day - First Day of School
Friday September 1 No School - Labor Day Weekend
Monday September 4 No School - Labor Day
Saturday September 16 Karaoke at Harvest Fest Boney Park? TBA MS, HS (opt.)
Wednesday October 11 Fall Concert MPR 7:00 PM 2-3, MS, HS
Friday October 20 End of Marking Period 1
Thursday November 2 1/2 Day AM
Thursday November 2 Parent/Teacher Conferences MPR 1-4, 5-7:30
Friday November 3 1/2 Day PM
Friday November 10 Veteran's Day Luncheon MPR 12 Noon K-5, MS, HS
Wednesday November 15 No School - Safety Day

Nov. 22-24 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Friday December 1 Tree Lighting Ceremony Downtown 5:30 PM Choir
Wednesday December 13 Winter Concert MPR 7:00 PM 4-5, MS, HS
Thursday December 21 1/2 Day AM - Exams
Friday December 22 1/2 Day PM - Exams (End Sem. 1)
Saturday December 23 No School - Winter Break Begins

Music Department Important Dates
Fairview Area Schools
2023-2024 Semester 2

Day Date Event Location Time Students
Wednesday January 3 School Resumes
Wednesday January 17 National Anthem at a KCC Game KCC 5:30 PM Choir
Saturday January 20 Music Dept. Trivia Night MPR 7:00 PM MS, HS (opt.)
Wednesday January 31 National Anthem at a KCC Game KCC 5:30 PM Choir

Feb. 16-19 No School - Mid-Winter Break
February 23 Homecoming

Thursday March 7 Spring Concert MPR 7:00 PM K-1, MS, HS
Friday March 8 End of Marking Period 3
Wednesday March 20 1/2 Day AM
Wednesday March 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences MPR 1-4, 5-7:30
Thursday March 21 1/2 Day PM

Mar. 22-Apr. 1 No School - Spring Break
Friday April 26 No School - Staff PD
Thursday May 9 Pops and Popsicles Concert MPR 7:00 PM MS, HS
Friday May 10 Elementary Showcase MPR 2:00 PM K-5
Thursday May 23 1/2 Day AM - Exams
Friday May 24 1/2 Day PM - Exams (End Sem. 2)
Friday May 24 Graduation Gym 7:00 PM MS, HS


